VILLAGE OF BROCKPORT
HOLIDAY SCHEDULE - DRAFT
June 1, 2023 - May 31, 2024

Employees refer to Emp!oyee Handbook or Union oontract regarding pay eliglbilﬂy

HOLIDAY QBSERVED ON
Junetesnth Monday, June 19, 2023
Independence Day: Tuesday, July 4, 2023
Labor Day: Monday, September 4, 2023
Indigenous Peoples' Day: Monday, October 9, 2023
Veterans Day: Friday, November 10, 2023
Thanksgiving Day: Thursday, November 23, 2023
Day after Thanksgiving: Friday, November 24, 2023
Christmas Day: Monday, December 25, 2023
New Year's Day: Monday, January 1, 2024
Martin Luther King Day: Monday, January 15, 2024
Presidents Day: Monday, February 19, 2024
Good Friday: Friday, March 29, 2024
Memocrial Day: Monday, May 27, 2024

+ G DAYS per oyee i

Non-Unjon:

1) Monday, July 3, 2023

2) Friday, September 1, 2023
3) Friday, May 24, 2024

PLUS: Close at 12:30pm Wednesday November 22, 2023
Close at 12:30pm Friday December 22, 2023
Close at 12:30pm Friday December 29, 2023

1) Monday. July3 2023
2) Friday, September 1, 2023
3) Friday, May 24, 2024

1) Monday, July 3, 2023
2) Sunday, December 24, 2023
3) Sunday, December 31, 2023



